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Race: 1Race Results Printed: 09:39 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85cc (Ages 7-15)

2207546 Adam Costan Hellertown, PA 21 12 HUS 1

3473049 Walker Porter Athens, AL 12 10 HUS 2

2320259 Braxton Ragan Buckner, IL 13 84 YAM 3

2207542 Ryder Reese Elmira, NY 34 2n KTM 4

2353167 Evan Kelleher Raynham, MA 15 31 HON 5

2425674 Shelton Brooks Concord, NC 26 85x HON 6

3333935 Braydon Huff Caseyville, IL 17 65p TM 7

2207885 Brody Hanson Dunnellon, FL 28 99 HON 8

5018498 Andrew Coakley Havre De Grace, MD 29 25 YAM 9

3340431 Dalton Hunn Wichita, KS 110 22 HON 10

2936007 Aaden Johnson Christiana, PA 411 5 HUS 11

3705522 Reese Frankenfield Mooresville, IN 212 11f HUS 12
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Race: 2Race Results Printed: 09:39 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

450 Expert (Ages 14+)

643714 Jared M. Mees Sebastian, FL 11 9 HON 1

392702 Brandon Robinson Ormond Beach, FL 12 44 HON 2

484293 Jeffrey Carver, Jr. Alton, IL 13 23 UNK 3

695560 Dalton Gauthier 24 69 HON 4

854824 Justin Jones Holley, NY 25 91 UNK 5

864608 Dallas Daniels Mattoon, IL 36 32 YAM 6

847533 Ben Lowe Holly, MI 17 25 HON 7

680626 Daniel J. Bromley Glen Rock, PA 28 62 KTM 8

1095090 Trevor Brunner Aurora, IN 29 211 HON 9

3691732 Aidan Roosevans O Fallon, IL 110 169 KTM 10

0892789 Cole Zabala Collinsville, IL 111 51x KAW 11

202407 Mike Rush Hollister, CA 512 15 YAM 12

321825 Scott Baker Seattle, WA 613 97 HON 13

551168 Dylan Bell Saint John, KS 214 31 HON 14

2125865 Brandon Newman Medina, NY 215 90 KTM 15

832604 Jeremiah Duffy Guilford, IN 416 42 KTM 16
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Race: 3Race Results Printed: 09:39 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50+

737964 Kenny Dahlin Purling, NY 21 64b RTX 1

895689 Walt Bevens W. Melbourne, FL 12 7q YAM 2

770799 Richie Rowe Hellertown, PA 13 78 HD 3

0865378 Monty Klein Ocala, FL 24 38 UNK 4

270190 Gary Boyle Port Orange, FL 25 73c HON 5

015761 Thomas Hannum Wayne, PA 56 8 HON 6

252126 Rick Reed Corcoran, CA 37 59y HON 7

660163 Darren D. Phillips Sr Gap, PA 48 4 KAW 8

742640 Steve Wester Grifton, NC 69 26 HON 9

3251141 Bubba Boswell Nashville, TN 210 0 HUS 10

471481 Greg Boyle Port Orange, FL 111 27c HON 11

197045 Allen Weinberg New Smyrna, FL 112 17c UNK 12
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Race: 4Race Results Printed: 09:39 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

450 Amtateur (Ages 14+)

1877193 Chase Saathoff Hillsboro, IL 11 6 HUS 1

18987 Rob Mclendon Pensacola, FL 12 69 HUS 2

2004835 Logan Mcgrane Gap, PA 13 1wo HON 3

3056414 Ian Wolfe Mansfield, OH 24 157 HON 4

2231025 Jess Reynolds Coopersburg, PA 15 701 KTM 5

0256756 Johnny Bova Wadsworth, OH 36 35 YAM 6

2807690 Logan Eisenhard Boyertown, PA 77 6x HON 7

259395 Gage Smith Tulsa, OK 18 13 HON 8

2303928 Aidan Brown Walton, KY 19 12 HON 9

3796662 Treygan Birdsong Mcpherson, KS 610 49 HON 10

656674 Joseph R. Bromley Warrington, PA 511 50 KTM 11

2007759 Jacob Dehond 412 27 HON 12
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Race: 5Race Results Printed: 09:39 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Schoolboy (Ages 7-15)

3210249 Evan Renshaw Kinzers, PA 11 4 HON 1

2320259 Braxton Ragan Buckner, IL 22 84 YAM 2

2353167 Evan Kelleher Raynham, MA 13 31 HON 3

3473049 Walker Porter Athens, AL 24 10 HUS 4

2207546 Adam Costan Hellertown, PA 15 12 HUS 5

2425674 Shelton Brooks Concord, NC 36 85x HON 6

2207885 Brody Hanson Dunnellon, FL 67 99 HON 7

3333935 Braydon Huff Caseyville, IL 58 65p TM 8

3693307 John Cole Jose Peach Bottom, PA 39 13 HON 9

3506329 Charley Simpson Wataga, IL 410 54 KTM 10

3405142 Hayden Labarre Orange Park, FL 311 21x HON 11

2207542 Ryder Reese Elmira, NY 212 2n KTM 12
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Race: 6Race Results Printed: 09:39 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage Open (1986 & older)

737964 Kenny Dahlin Purling, NY 11 64b RTX 1

18987 Rob Mclendon Pensacola, FL 12 69 BUL 2

909271 Cj Winegar Schenectady, NY 23 31 RTX 3

270190 Gary Boyle Port Orange, FL 14 73c RTX 4

252126 Rick Reed Corcoran, CA 35 59y HON 5

1056666 Chaz Meiman Cincinnati, OH 26 57 UNK 6

654342 Adam Weiss Coopersburg, PA 47 8k TRI 7

2121688 Darwin D. Hinshaw Moss Point, MS 68 71 RTX 8

2019290 Samantha Weiss Coopersburg, PA 59 19 YAM 9

3269805 Dave Singleton Fountain Inn, SC 210 16c YAM 10

0703176 Matt Jensen River Hills, WI 3DNF 68 YAM DNF

2200688 Austin Rutherford Zanesfield, OH 3DNF 43 HON DNF
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Race: 7Race Results Printed: 09:39 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Open 250 (Ages 12+)

3210249 Evan Renshaw Kinzers, PA 11 65 HUS 1

2807690 Logan Eisenhard Boyertown, PA 12 6 KTM 2

2125904 Bradon Pfanders Bethlehem, PA 23 88 KTM 3

2119731 Chase Anderson Troy, IL 14 3 YAM 4

2231025 Jess Reynolds Coopersburg, PA 25 701 HON 5

2202676 Travis Horn 36 25 UNK 6

4046115 Matthew Blackmon Charleston, SC 27 47b SUZ 7

2315425 Carson King Caseyville, IL 48 17 KTM 8

4234441 Isaiah Lopez Penscola, FL 69 9 UNK 9

2282079 Gavin Grow 510 23 KTM 10

3705007 Levi Bendle Delaware, OH 111 7f HON 11

2201777 Aaden Savage Caro, MI 212 77 HON 12

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com



01/09/2021

Winter Throwdown

Steve Nace Racing Promotions Page 8 of 15

Race: 8Race Results Printed: 09:39 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Mad Dog Unlimited

3210249 Evan Renshaw Kinzers, PA 11 4 HON 1

2425674 Shelton Brooks Concord, NC 12 85x HON 2

2432792 Eli Sauls 23 77s HON 3

2282079 Gavin Grow 14 38e HON 4

3405142 Hayden Labarre Orange Park, FL 25 21x HON 5

5018498 Andrew Coakley Havre De Grace, MD 46 25 HON 6

0954149 Josh Mcdonald Murfreesboro, TN 27 100 SUN 7

3385986 Connar Henderson Freeland, MD 58 62 HON 8

5018497 Meghan Greimel Havre De Grace, MD 39 85 HON 9

5009675 Adam Seibert Jacksonville, FL 310 188 UNK 10

2410134 Wes Hines Canton, GA 611 21 HON 11

3506329 Charley Simpson Wataga, IL 312 54 HON 12
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Race: 9Race Results Printed: 09:39 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50cc (Ages 4-8)

4172589 Logan Higgins Celina, OH 11 22x COB 1

2352918 Graysen Thompson Clio, MI 12 21 YAM 2

2432799 Marley Garcia Longwood, FL 23 14 HON 3

3393576 Rj Stelmack 34 408 COB 4

5034543 Jaxon Leblanc 35 36 HON 5

2363092 Asher Anderson Troy, IL 46 25 COB 6

2353170 Sydney Wood Hellertown, PA 27 22 KTM 7

Lily Macclugage Jupiter, FL 28 90 HON 8

2432795 Kennedy Hicken Callahan, FL 59 32 HON 9

5026699 Rhett Worthington Lakeland, FL 610 47 YAM 10

5034352 Jayden Nickens Mechanicsville, VA 111 17 COB 11

2432796 Landen Hicken Callahan, FL 312 33 YAM 12
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Race: 10Race Results Printed: 09:39 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

40+

471481 Greg Boyle Port Orange, FL 21 27c HON 1

895689 Walt Bevens W. Melbourne, FL 12 7q YAM 2

737964 Kenny Dahlin Purling, NY 33 64b RTX 3

015761 Thomas Hannum Wayne, PA 14 8 HON 4

048129 Sam Lowe Guilford, IN 25 48 HON 5

2174980 Chris Johnson Christiana, PA 46 05 KAW 6

3236968 Ben Groh Cincinnati, OH 37 40 KTM 7

660163 Darren D. Phillips Sr Gap, PA 28 4 KAW 8

754235 David Kilkenny Waukeshe, WI 19 35 HD 9

2395388 Ashley Colson Summerville, SC 610 170 HON 10

0865378 Monty Klein Ocala, FL 311 38 UNK 11

298067 David Lloyd Milton, GA 512 28 RTX 12
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Race: 11Race Results Printed: 09:39 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Open Amateur (Ages 12+)

1877193 Chase Saathoff Hillsboro, IL 11 6 HUS 1

680866 Mike Poe Stewartstown, PA 12 83 HON 2

2007759 Jacob Dehond 13 27 HON 3

3210249 Evan Renshaw Kinzers, PA 34 65 HUS 4

2012456 Jared Lowe Guilford, IN 25 23 HON 5

664197 Darryl Reese Elmira, NY 16 44b HON 6

0256756 Johnny Bova Wadsworth, OH 17 35 YAM 7

259395 Gage Smith Tulsa, OK 68 13 HON 8

2231025 Jess Reynolds Coopersburg, PA 59 701 KTM 9

2303928 Aidan Brown Walton, KY 110 12 HON 10

656674 Joseph R. Bromley Warrington, PA 411 50 KTM 11

3056414 Ian Wolfe Mansfield, OH 112 157 HON 12
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Race: 12Race Results Printed: 09:39 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

30+

680866 Mike Poe Stewartstown, PA 11 83 HON 1

18987 Rob Mclendon Pensacola, FL 12 69 HUS 2

664197 Darryl Reese Elmira, NY 23 44b HON 3

1097876 Lowell Bronstad Pemberton, MN 24 783 HD 4

2236513 Josh Everitt Chapin, SC 65 444 HON 5

866357 Ryan Schmidt 46 75 HON 6

2989296 George Letakis Longwood, FL 57 58 KAW 7

660163 Darren D. Phillips Sr Gap, PA 38 4 KAW 8

0865378 Monty Klein Ocala, FL 3DNF 38 UNK DNF

3236968 Ben Groh Cincinnati, OH 4DNF 40 KTM DNF

2332475 Alex Childs Atlanta, GA 5DNF 4x HD DNF

1094061 Joseph Giamotto 7DNF 484 HON DNF
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Race: 13Race Results Printed: 09:39 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65cc (Ages 7-11)

2320259 Braxton Ragan Buckner, IL 11 84 YAM 1

3473049 Walker Porter Athens, AL 12 10 COB 2

3774918 Charlie Walter Darlington, MD 33 34 KTM 3

3705522 Reese Frankenfield Mooresville, IN 44 11f HUS 4

2277496 Hayden Hug Nashville, IL 25 159 KAW 5

3929387 Nathan Gouker 26 919 KTM 6

5021236 Mac Macclugage Jupiter, FL 57 30 KAW 7

3774815 Caleb Curtis Cincinnati, OH 68 33 KTM 8

5034308 Joshua Pierce Dunnellon, FL 49 24 KAW 9

5004086 Even Reid Paradise, PA 710 75 KTM 10

4172589 Logan Higgins Celina, OH 511 22 COB 11

5032898 Dylan Barrus Summersville, SC 312 17 KAW 12
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Race: 14Race Results Printed: 09:39 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Hooligan (Ages 18+)

402076 Chris Boone Goodlettsville, TN 11 13 UNK 1

0385072 Rich Heverly Souderton, PA 12 42 HD 2

2079462 Ben Ludlow Quakertown, PA 13 26c HD 3

485493 Kole King Burlington, IA 24 55 HD 4

1056666 Chaz Meiman Cincinnati, OH 15 22 HD 5

770799 Richie Rowe Hellertown, PA 46 78 HD 6

743680 Robert Lewis Tarboro, NC 27 0 UNK 7

754235 David Kilkenny Waukeshe, WI 38 35 HD 8

401382 Jeremy Deruyter Slinger, WI 29 34 UNK 9

3637315 Josh Young Dayton, OH 210 71 HD 10

1097876 Lowell Bronstad Pemberton, MN 1DNF 783 HD DNF

269145 Jj Flairty Waukesha, WI 2DNF 45 HD DNF
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Race: 15Race Results Printed: 09:39 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Open Expert (Ages 14+)

643714 Jared M. Mees Sebastian, FL 11 9 IND 1

695560 Dalton Gauthier 22 69 HON 2

864608 Dallas Daniels Mattoon, IL 23 32 YAM 3

484293 Jeffrey Carver, Jr. Alton, IL 14 23 RTX 4

274200 Blake Lomas 15 75 UNK 5

842862 Trent Lowe Guilford, IN 26 48 SUZ 6

392702 Brandon Robinson Ormond Beach, FL 17 44 IND 7

847533 Ben Lowe Holly, MI 28 25 HON 8

805692 Jarod Vanderkooi Mount Gilead, OH 49 20 UNK 9

3283206 Kody Kopp Mica, WA 610 143 HON 10

680626 Daniel J. Bromley Glen Rock, PA 511 62 KTM 11

3691732 Aidan Roosevans O Fallon, IL 312 169 KTM 12

855726 Kasey Sciscoe Greenwood, IN 213 161 HON 13

551168 Dylan Bell Saint John, KS 114 31 HON 14

832604 Jeremiah Duffy Guilford, IN 115 42 KTM 15

0747016 James Rispoli 2DNF 43 UNK DNF
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